



Legislation Details

File #: ID 21-459 **Version:** 1 **Name:**

Type: Action Item **Status:** Agenda Ready

File created: 3/23/2021 **In control:** City Council

On agenda: 4/22/2021 **Final action:**

Title: Approve the Second Amendment to the Consulting Services Agreement with Lars Andersen & Associates, Inc., to increase the original contract amount of \$49,700 by \$8,000 for a total amended contract amount of \$57,700 to provide additional services for plans and specifications modifications and bidding phase support to rebid the Solid Waste Convenience Center project (Council District 4)

Sponsors: Department of Public Utilities

Indexes:

Code sections:

Attachments: 1. Attachment 1 - Second Amendment to Agreement.pdf, 2. Attachment 2 - First Amendment to Agreement.pdf, 3. Attachment 3 - Original Consultant Agreement.pdf

Date	Ver.	Action By	Action	Result
4/22/2021	1	City Council	tabled	